MINISTERIO
DE FOMENTO
DIRECCION GENERAL
DE TRANSPORTE TERRESTRE
VAC-239

DOCUMENTO 1l

ITINERARIO

19



INISTERIO
E FOMENTO

o

DIRECCION GFNFRAL
DE TRANSPORTE TERRESTRE

VAC-239
ANEXO 1l
ITINERARIO DEL SERVICIO PUBLICO
PARADAS
CARRETERAS (P) DISTANCIAS
DEL LOCALIDADES PUNTOS
ITINERARIO SINGULARES
(s) PARCIAL | AL ORIGEN

- JAEN P 0 0
N-323; A-316  ||BAEZA P 48 48
A-316 UBEDA P 11 59
N-322 TORREPEROGIL P 9 68
A-315 PEAL DE BECERRO P 22 90
A-315 QUESADA 2 12 102
A-315 HUESA P 13 115
A-315 POZO ALCON P 21 136
A-326 CASTRIL P 25 161
A-326 HUESCAR P 27 188
A-4302; A-330 [ VENTA CHUJAS P 12 200
A-330 PUEBLA DE DON FADRIQUE P 12 212
A-330 ALMACILES P 10 222
A-330; RM-730 | ENTREDICHO (EL) P 8 230
RM-730 BARRANDA P 30 260
RM-730 CARAVACA DE LA CRUZ P 14 274
RM-15; RM-516 | MULA P 36 310
RM-516; RM-15 | MURCIA P 39 349
N-340 ORIHUELA P 22 371
N-340; A-7; A-78 | ELCHE / ELX P 34 405
A-79; N-332 ALICANTE / ALACANT P 26 431
N-332; AP-7 VILLAJOYOSA / VILA JOIOSA (LA) P 36 467
\ N-332 BENIDORM P 10 477




